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AHO CHAMPIONSHIP - KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN
24-25 APRIL 2025

SENIOR STALLIONS - SECTION A (CLASS 6A)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F H Total
122 AMS SHAHEEN (BH) TYPE 195 195 20 20 20 195 20 138.5
13/03/2020 Bay FORELOCK'S SHAHEEN x FORELOCK'S H&N 19.2519.25 19.5 19.75 19.5 19.25 19.5 136

1 JAWAHER by MAKISA ADAGGIO (US) BODY 175 18 18 18 18 18 18 125.5
Owner: AL MUDHAHKA STUD (BHR) LEGS 15 15 155 155 15.7515.25 155 107.5
Breeder: AL MUDHAHKA STUD (BHR) MOVE 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140
SCORE: 92.50 91.2591.75 93 93.2593.25 92 93
116 MOHARIB AL MOHANNA TYPE 195 195 195 20 20 195 195 1375
09/04/2021 Grey D MAHBOOB x PANDORA AL H&N 19.2519.25 19.5 19.75 19.5 19.25 19.5 136
2 MOHANNA by MUHANAD AL BIDAYER BODY 18 175 18 175 18 18 175 1245
Owner: AL MOHANNA STUD LEGS 155 15 15 15.25 15 15.25 15.5 106.5
Breeder: AL MOHANNA STUD MOVE 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140
SCORE: 92.07 92.2591.25 92 925 925 92 92
118 MUMAYAZ AL LAYAL TYPE 195 20 20 20 20 20 195 139
01/02/2021 Grey D MAHBOOB x AJ RANDA by H&N 19.2519.75 19.75 19.5 19.75 19.5 195 137
3 SHANGHAI EA (ES) BODY 18 18 18 175 18 18 175 125
Owner: MOHSEN ALI ABDULLA HUSAIN (BHR) LEGS 145 15.2515.25 15 15.7515.25 15 106
Breeder: Al Layal Stud MOVE 195 195 195 195 20 195 195 137
SCORE: 92.00 90.7592.5 92.5 91.5 93.5 92.25 91
119 A.T. NOOH TYPE 19 195 19 185 19 19 195 1335
19/01/2021 Grey AT AL BORAK x ZIGARESA by ALBEDO H&N 18.75 19 1925185 19 19 19 1325

4 BODY 175 175 175 175 175 175 175 1225
Owner: JAMAL ARABIANS STUD LEGS 15.5 15.2514.75 15.5 15.25 15.25 15.25 106.75
Breeder: ATYAB STUD MOVE 19 195 195 195 195 19 19 135
SCORE: 90.04 89.7590.75 90 89.5 90.2589.7590.25
123 ALBRUS AL SHAQB TYPE 19 195 19 195 195 195 19 135
10/12/2019 Grey SHAKER AL SHAQAB x TARAF H&N 19.2519.25 19 19.2519.2519.25 19  134.25

5 ALAREEN by ROUGH JUSTICE BODY 18 175 175 175 18 18 175 124
Owner: ZOUHEIR MOHAMMED HAWILO LEGS 145 15.2514.25 15 155 15 145 104
Breeder: ZOUHEIR MOHAMMED HAWILO MOVE 19 19 185 185 19 19 18 131
SCORE: 89.75 89.7590.5 88.2589.7591.2590.75 88
121 MILFIT ALANOOD TYPE 19 19 185 19 19 185 19 132
30/03/2020 Grey SAADOUN ALZOBAIR x KUHAYLA H&N 18.75 185 185 185 19 185 1875 1305

6 ALANOOD by D FAYEZ BODY 18 18 175 175 175 175 175 1235
Owner: AHMED KHALID MOHAMMED LEGS 145 14.25 145 15 14251475 145 101.75
Breeder: ALANOOD STUD (BHR) MOVE 195 19 185 195 19 19 19 1335
SCORE: 88.75 89.7588.7587.5 89.5 88.7588.2588.75
117 SULTAN NS (BH) TYPE 185 19 185 185 185 185 185 130
07/04/2021 Bay D JAD x FS CAYENNE by AS NATSIR H&N 19 185 18.5 18.75 185 18.7518.75 130.75

7 APAL BODY 175 18 175 18 175 18 175 124
Owner: Al Noor Stud (BHR) LEGS 15.25 14.75 14.75 15.25 15.25 15 14.75 105
Breeder: AL-AMEER STUD MOVE 185 185 185 185 185 19 185 130

SCORE: 88.54

88.7588.7587.75 89 88.2589.25 88

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, C: Mr. Husain Abdulla Husain, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood

Mohammed, F: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed Ahmed, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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Arabian Essence puts forth all its efforts to guarantee the best experience for all viewers, participants, organizers, and sponsors all around the
world. Despite our best intentions and our focus on excellence, an error may occur. We encourage your collaboration and request that you
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24-25 APRIL 2025

SENIOR STALLIONS - SECTION A (CLASS 6A)

RNK N° HORSE A B C D E F H Tota
120 A K EZZ TYPE
03/01/2021 Grey AJ KADI x EXPLICITY J by SHEAL HEAD
DREAM NECK
Owner: RASHED ADEL KHAMIS BODY
Breeder: ABDULLAH ALKHLDI FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE

LAME

A: Mr Al Hajeri Alyan Saeed, B: Mr. Al Maflahi Hamdan, C: Mr. Husain Abdulla Husain, D: Ms. Ibrahim Maha, E: Mr. Faraj Mahmood
Mohammed, F: Mr. Badrawy Mohamed Ahmed, H: Mr. Al Bulushi Nasser
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